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2020 
2021 

1.Ratio of Rank Holder to Students appeared in University Examination 

2022 
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Year 
2020 

2021 

2022 

No of Students Appeared 
09 

2023 

04 
04 

Department of Commerce 

2. Students progression to Higher learning 

KATWA COLLEGE 

Attainment of P.O.s and C.O.s 

SK SHADAB 

Name of Rank Holders 
MINAKSHI CHOUDHURY 

SANGITA DAS 
RAHUL DEY 

SK. ATABUL 

Admitted to Higher Education 
HERAMBA KEJRIWAL 

3. Students Achievements in Competitive Examination: NIL 

atwa 

Pu 

4. Students Achievements in Co-curricular Competitions: NIL 

C 

Course Name 

M. Com 

(1948) 

M. Com 

rohan 

Rank No of Rank Holders 

14 

04 

18 

19 

01 

02 

Ratio 

2f69/202y 
Head 

0.11 

Name of Institution/ University 
The University of Burdwan 
The University of Burdwan 

0.25 

Head 
Deptt. of Commerce 

Katwa College 

0.50 

The Department of Commerce 
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