KATWA COLLEGE



Department of Commerce

Attainment of P.O.s and C.O.s

1. Ratio of Rank Holder to Students appeared in University Examination

Year	No of Students Appeared	Name of Rank Holders	Rank	No of Rank Holders	Ratio
2020	09	MINAKSHI CHOUDHURY	14	01	0.11
2020	04	SANGITA DAS	04	01	0.25
2021	04	RAHUL DEY	18	02	0.50
2022		SK. ATABUL	19		
2023		-	-	-	-

2. Students progression to Higher learning

Year 2020	Admitted to Higher Education HERAMBA KEJRIWAL SK SHADAB	Course Name M. Com M. Com	Name of Institution/ University The University of Burdwan The University of Burdwan
2021	-	-	-
2022	-	-	-
2023	-	-	-

3. Students Achievements in Competitive Examination: NIL

4. Students Achievements in Co-curricular Competitions: NIL



107/2024

Head The Department of Commerce

Head Deptt. of Commerce Katwa College